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tnna-wa / ^n-a innvii'u? î?l'unpn'5i3Jfn5jjafsini,'Wu

MUIEJUU ntimi

HYUNDAI

ROBEX 250LC-3 viuimatj 82-6060-01-7

1,340,120.00

1,252,448.60

87,671.40

205 ii?jnT5 TIUTU 1,580 MIJ-JEJ 1,340,120.00

viintiiviw iuil'5s;n''U(sniiJ'iJT5('i'un'wi3a-alii'uatin'Ji 6

&aifljj rnylu 5 in

1. OTIEJ / wruw

5 inviinii

2. QIOTIEJ /

/

w

ujawnrm^ia / m^qi-a

3. lunituwmti / wtntj /

3.1 mi?a

3.2

s 0.20

4. 1usfo?a

uraa^a lunin î TUSS 100 invi
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240/250/30/3030/62

•nen

1

2

1 17

2 flU

2 flU

11EK-10070 Resilient

11EK-10060 Resilient

1,450.00

1,450.00

2,900.00

2,900.00

11ER-52310 Hose assy 2,000.00 2,000.00

1 flU

1 flU

1 flU

11ER-52320 HOSE ASSY

11EN-42111 HOSE

11EN-42120 HOSE

2,000.00

3,000.00

2,500.00

2,000.00

3,000.00

2,500.00

8 flU 5520^070000 CLAMP HOSE 260.00 2,080.00

1 flU 11EN-22070 Element Primary 3,700.00 3,700.00

1 flU 11EN-22080 Element Safety 2,200.00 2,200.00

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

flu

?u

v-u

vu

v-u

V\i

?u

flU

flU

• E211-2105 Valve vaccum

11E9-4504 CABLE

S632-070001 O ring

11EM-12020 COUPLING ASSY

E131-0212 ELEMENT-RETURN CASE

S632-150001 O RING

S632-170001 O-rin§

S632-210001 O-rin§

31E9-0216 CARTRIDGE

850.00

6,500.00

300.00

14,500.00

3,800.00

650.00

200.00

200.00

2,500.00

6,

14,

3,

2,

850.00

6,500.00

300.00

14,500.00

3,800.00

650.00

200.00

200.00

2,500.00

19

20

21

22

P690-167318 Hose assy-FLGOX45 4,500.00 18,000.00

2 flU

1 flu

P633-167317 HOSE 4,800.00

31E3-0018 Element 780.00

P620-082040 HOSE 2,000.00

9,600.00

780.00

2,000.00

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

1 flU P840-042012 Hose 1,980.00 1,980.00

1 i flU P840-042032 HOSE ASSY 3,000.00 3,000.00

P840-042036 HOSE 3,000.00

P840-042038 HOSE 3,000.00

1 , flU

1 flU

P840-042060 HOSE 3,000.00

P840-042086 HOSE 3,000.00

6,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

P840-042009 HOSE 1,200.00 1,200.00

30

31

32

33

34

i flu P840-042078 HOSE 3,000.00

2 flu
v

1 flu

2 flU

P860-042014 HOSE

P860-042018 HOSE

1,200.00

1,200.00

3,000.00

2,400.00

1,200.00

1

P860-042024 HOSE

P860-042030 HOSE

1,200.00 2,400.00

3,000.00 3,000.00

35

36

1 flU P860-042038 HOSE 2,400.00 2,400.00

P863-042027 HOSE 2,400.00 2,400.00
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fnmjv

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

t \nvnu

l

l

3

1

1

1

2

40

4

4

2

1

3

3

1

2

3

2

2

4

1

1

4

4

6

2

10

1

2

1

2

2

1

1

2

viujauu

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

inarm

P860-042045 HOSE

P860-042061 HOSE

P860-042012 HOSE

P860-042028 HOSE

P860-042065 HOSE

P860-042057 HOSE

P690-167348 HOSE ASSY

CO 0423A O-Ring

31EN-00800 HOSE

31EN-00702 Hose Assy

31E9-60081 HOSE

0722-142 OIL SEAL

7598-032 PLATE LINING

7598-031 PLATE

0200-152 O-RING

0200-153 O-RING

8202-009 O-RING

8202-014 O-RING

8202-010 O-RING

8202-021 O-RING

0722-157 SEAL OIL

91E1-2705 Seal Kit

Y171-019004 O-ring

YOOO-100200 SEAL DUST

YOOO-090000 SEAL DUST

31Y1-09990 Seal kit

Y171-024004 O-RING

31Y1-09860 Seal kit

YOOO-080200 Seal Dust

31Y1-10160 Seal kit

P601-207030 HOSE

P601-207020 HOSE

P620-042018 HOSE

P620-042020 HOSE ASSY-THD 0X90

71E6-52240 CATCH ASSY

mnya;;

3,000.00

800.00

800.00

3,000.00

3,600.00

3,000.00

12,300.00

40.00

2,000.00

5,000.00

5,600.00

750.00

11,500.00

11,500.00

320.00

650.00

80.00

100.00

80.00

100.00

1,500.00

9,980.00

135.00

900.00

850.00

13,500.00

180.00

17,500.00

880.00

12,000.00

8,000.00

8,000.00

1,200.00

800.00

2,500.00

nu

3,000.00

800.00

2,400.00

3,000.00

3,600.00

3,000.00

24,600.00

1,600.00

8,000.00

20,000.00

11,200.00

750.00

34,500.00

34,500.00

320.00

1,300.00

240.00

200.00

160.00

400.00

1,500.00

9,980.00

540.00

3,600.00

5,100.00

27,000.00

1,800.00

17,500.00

1,760.00

12,000.00

16,000.00

16,000.00

1,200.00

800.00

5,000.00

72 3 TO 71EN-52640 GAS SPRING 3,000.00 9,000.00
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73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

<aiu™ vonfjuij

5 TO

4 : TO

6 TO

1 TO

2 TO

1 TO

1 TO

1 TO

1 TO

2 TO

1 TO

1 TO

1 TO

1 TO

1 , TO

l • an

1 TO

12 TO

6 TO

6 , TO

6 : TO

4 TO

4 TO

1 TO

1 TO

4 TO

6 ' TO

6 : TO

6 TO

6 TO

12 TO

1 ! TO

1 TO

1 TO

1 TO

1 TO

3900965

3914035

3904166

3802070

3918192

3802968

3918944

3929330

3910739

3918191

3920199

3931063

3930942

3903546

3903846

3932224

3890710

3901170

3802757

3901085

3906659

3818823

3818824

3901356

3536321

3812092

3920867

3920868

3904105

3906854

3906206

3916437

3923331

3906697

3928395

3804898

yifjfm

Plug - Expansion

Plug - Expansion

Sleeve - Salvage

Set Main Bearing (STD.)

Washer

Thermostat

Tensioner belt

Belt v ribbed

Bearing ball

Washer

Hose Plain

Filter fuel

Filter fuel

Seal

Seal

Pump fuel transfer

Element lub oil filter

BEARING CONN ROD

Kit Engine Piston

BUSHING

SEAL

STUD

NUT

GASKET TURBOCHARGER

TURBOCHAREGER

Plug - Expansion

VALVE (IN)

VALVE (EX)

Insert valve exhaust

Insert valve intake

Guide valve steam

Hose Plain

GASKET

SEAL

Pump water

GASKIT KIT

viuiEjas;

578.00

250.00

4,350.00

8,920.00

165.00

1,850.00

6,850.00

3,800.00

5,320.00

125.00

2,400.00

950.00

1,100.00

190.00

150.00

8,500.00

1,300.00

595.00

11,500.00

600.00

95.00

265.00

125.00

695.00

78,000.00

250.00

1,560.00

2,050.00

680.00

680.00

465.00 ,

1,800.00

350.00

450.00

9,340.00

28,000.00

TJJJ

2,890.00

1,000.00

26,100.00

8,920.00

330.00

1,850.00

6,850.00

3,800.00

5,320.00

250.00

2,400.00

950.00

1,100.00

190.00

150.00

8,500.00

1,300.00

7,140.00

69,000.00

3,600.00

570.00

1,060.00

500.00

695.00

78,000.00

1,000.00

9,360.00

12,300.00

4,080.00

4,080.00

5,580.00

1,800.00

350.00

450.00

9,340.00

28,000.00
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viinfjtfii

in en

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

6

1

1

6

12

1

1

1

4

4

2

2

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

TO

3909356 Seal

3906080 Sleeve Wear Front

3906081 Sleeve Wear Rear

3919053 Pin Piston

3901706 RING

21EA-60210 CABLE-BATT

21EG-10100 CABLE-BATT

V9406285784 Valve Assy

31EN-20210 SOLENOID VAVE

31EN-00360 Coil

21EN-40100 Sender Temp

31E5-40500 Switch Pressure

31EN-15200 Switch Pressure

21E7-2014 Light Assy

21EK-10360 Head Lamp Assy

21EG-32200 Senser Pressure

21EG-32210 Senser Pressure

21L7-20100 SW-AIR Cleaner

21E5-0003 Relay Battery

21L7-10500 Switch Master

E225-0004 Relay Start

21E3-5001 Switch Oil Pressure

21E3-0042 Sender Speed

21EC-30050 Arm Wiper

21EC-30070 BLADE-WIPER

21L7-03080 Switch Wiper/Washer

21L7-03090 Switch Light

21L7-03050 Switch Aircon

21E6-30600 Switch Armhaft

21E6-30440 Switch Beacon

21E6-30470 Switch Cold Start

21E1-30100 SWITCH OVER LOAD

21L1-0010 Hour Meter

21EM-10770 Switch Swing Speed

21EK-10420 Lamp Assy Beacon

21EN-00331 SWITCH TOGGLE

130.00

4,580.00

6,580.00

640.00

65.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

18,500.00

6,800.00

2,700.00

2,400.00

3,000.00

3,000.00

2,500.00

2,500.00

4,250.00

4,250.00

4,500.00

7,000.00

4,500.00

3,700.00

3,200.00

7,200.00

2,800.00

2,000.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

2,400.00

2,750.00

2,750.00

5,500.00

2,800.00

3,500.00

2,600.00

780.00

4,580.00

6,580.00

3,840.00

780.00

2,000.00

2,000.00

18,500.00

27,200.00

10,800.00

4,800.00

6,000.00

3,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

8,500.00

4,250.00

4,500.00

7,000.00

4,500.00

3,700.00

3,200.00

7,200.00

2,800.00

2,000.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

2,400.00

2,750.00

2,750.00

5,500.00

2,800.00

3,500.00

2,600.00
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'TIUTU •wiEJUU numi wi f jas ;

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

8

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

2

2

flU

TO

flU

flU

flU

flU

flU

flu

flU

flU

flU

flU

flU

flU

inu

ihu

ihu

21EA-0011 RELAY-AP

3931196 SOLENOID

21E3-2002 Switch Micro

No-Part/HYUD.5 ARMATURE 24 V.

No-Part/HYUD.6 SWITCH ASSY 24 V.

No-Part/HYUD.7 DRIVE CLUTCH ASSY (St)

No-Part/HYUD.17 BRUSH HOLDER ASSY (St.)

No-Part/HYUD.8 BRUSH (St)

No-Part/HYUD.9 STATOR

No-Part/HYUD.10 REGULATOR

No-Part/HYUD.ll ROTOR ASSY

No-Part/HYUD.12 RECTIFIER ASSY

No-Part/HYUD.13 BALL BEARING

NoPart/HYUD.14 BRUSH (AL)

ELEC-W-6xlOO aidv^wlflninflEJUmJU'W 6 en.UJJ.x 100 vjei

ELEC-W-2xlOO anEAvkiwlflmjiEisjuOTJU'w 2 mi.uu.x 100 vjei

ELEC-W-lxlOO aiyl̂ uiwHfnjiEitiuOTJ'Lra 1 wi.uu.x 100 v[w

1,100.00

32,500.00
! 1

4,250.00

8,800.00

7,650.00

7,800.00

4,500.00

450.00

4,800.00

4,550.00

6,500.00

4,800.00

450.00

250.00

700.00

500.00

450.00

8,800.00

32,500.00

4,250.00

8,800.00

7,650.00

7,800.00

4,500.00

1,800.00

4,800.00

4,550.00

6,500.00

4,800.00

900.00

500.00

700.00

1,000.00

900.00

162 2 flU

163 2 ; flU

164 2 flU

165 ' T l̂T

FU0862FO SEAL ROD 1,600.00 3,200.00 '

GN0910FO RING BACK UP 900.00 1,800.00

FD349310 Seal Dust 650.00 1,300.00

: F181-2013 VALVE GREASE 550.00 1,100.00

166 408 ! flU ; 81EM-20020 BOLT 75.00 30,600.00

81EM-20030 NUT 25.00 10,200.00

81EM-20180 Washer Seal 100.00 ; 20,400.00

81EM-20150 Pin Master 2,600.00 ;

81EM-14010 IDLER ASSY 49,500.00

81E6-2206 SEAL ASSY 1,300.00

5,200.00

99,000.00

2,600.00

2 : flU 81EM-14200 O'RING 180.00 \0

173 2 flU

174 19~~flu

175 4 flU

176 4 flu

177 S^flV

: 81EM-12070 O-RING 180.00 '' 360.00

81EM-12090 SEAL ASSY

81EM-13110 O-RING

2,500.00

150.00

81EM-13120 SEAL ASSY 1,200.00

47,500.00

600.00

4,800.00

i S700-080306 Dust seal dkiy type 585.00 4,680.00

178

179

180

2 flu S700-080206 Seal dust 620.00 1,240.00

2 61E9-1124 Bushin§ 3,000.00

1 fl ' 61E9-1108 PIN 6,800.00

6,000.00

6,800.00
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vmiEJUU

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

2

1

4

4

4

5

1

1

5

5

1

1

1

11

6

4

10

11

5

10

1

2

9

2

5

flU

flU

flU

flU

flU

flU

flU

flU

flu

flU

flu

flu

flU

flU

flU

flu

flu

flU

flU

flu

flu

flU

n^sila-j

nwtitH

rnsilB*

61E9-1110 Pin

61E9-1111 Pin

E161-3051 O'RING

S017-161402 Bolt hex

S205-161002 Nut hex

E262-3027 Adaptor tooth

63E 1-3533 SIDE CUTTER L.H.

63E1-3534 SIDE CUTTER R.H.

E262-3046 latltKin

E262-5004 PIN TOOTH

61E9-1126 Bushing

61E9-1127 Bushing

61E9-3136 Cover plate

S017-160502 BOLT

S017-220652 BOLT

S017-220604 Bolt Hex

S205-221002 Net Hex

S41 1-160002 WASHER-SPRING

S411-180002 WASHER SPRING

541 1-220002 WASHER SPRING

No-Part/HYUD.15 UWUVIUTlJ-Jn

No-Part/HYUD.16 uwwu&fi

PNT-Y awaawnnu un^nmla'aaB Uinaaau nan. 327-2538

PNT-S-B 400 sq.cm. iieheUihfj •atn^uiiwisjila^as; 400 au.flti.

PNT-T unnuwautfflui^ijiiw'aK'Lla-jas 1 unaaau

nmfiuwuiMu

rmnaunn

mmjamiTOJ7% •

•sinwau 205 nEjnT5 4nuiu 1,580 VIU'IEJ •s'juiiluiluwau

9,800.00
1

9,800.00

180.00

250.00

25.00

1,900.00

7,500.00

7,500.00

1,200.00

180.00

2,800.00

2,800.00

800.00

160.00

180.00

180.00

180.00

20.00

20.00

25.00

3,500.00

3,500.00

725.00

50.00

490.00

19,600.00

9,800.00

720.00

1,000.00

100.00

9,500.00

7,500.00

7,500.00

6,000.00

900.00

2,800.00

2,800.00

800.00

1,760.00

1,080.00

720.00

1,800.00

220.00

100.00

250.00

3,500.00

7,000.00

6,525.00

100.00

2,450.00

1,340,120.00

1,252,448.60

87,671.40

1,340,120.00

(uitmuvn
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19 s .a 45

/Im

2. wwa TflEns piVuaan

240/250/30/62/201 swTuvi 20 n.n. 2562

ibuwi i?iwi,ma-3<\fni W

3. ImCin
V

4.

5.

1.

240/250/30/3030/62 JU7UV1 4 Jj.fl. 2562

/ -JTU 27 n.vi. 2562

D flpi

) enuvnw

vl 14BU?ia'5

0 \JJ2fiTLlfu

n.

Jo-

v

TUV1

taw GF

tativi PO

3 aim aiitivi l viuitxnuwidn - ^iifjwu

QJ CJ t« O , . , OJ

auuvi 3 wino /

2562

1,340,120.00

00983

8004300000

6226000

333,335,401,337

in vi


